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PONTUAÇÃO F4
    3a COPA DAS FEDERACOES 2013

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 127 GUSTAVO PINHEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 88 HENRIQUE LIOI -5 5 5 -3 -2 0

3 227 PEDRO GUILHERME LIMA -5 5 0 -2 -3 0

4 57 CARLÃO BOLEZINA -8 8 3 -4 -4 0

5 65 ANDRE FEZER -10 10 2 -5 -5 0

6 79 JEAN PIERRE PIVA -14 14 4 -7 -7 0

7 2 ALLAN RAMOS -14 14 0 -6 -8 0

8 41 JOÃO RICARDO DE TOLEDO -16 16 2 -10 -6 0

9 246 FERNANDO DONDONI -17 17 1 -8 -9 0

10 593 FABRICIO MOTA -22 22 5 -11 -11 0

11 288 RONALDO RIEDI -24 24 2 -9 -15 0

12 9 HEBERT HOEPERS -25 25 1 -15 -10 0

13 36 TIAGO OLIVEIRA -25 25 0 -13 -12 0

14 11 TICK SALINA -26 26 1 -12 -14 0

15 8 YARA VOLPE -27 27 1 -14 -13 DQ

Event Legend

#1 11/12/2013 1a BATERIA #3 11/12/2013 TOMADA (DESEMPATE)

#2 11/12/2013 2a BATERIA
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